Christian Academy of Knoxville

Girls' Golf
Knoxville, TN

AR\
TSSAA

CHAMPIONSHIPS

\N 4

POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT
GENERATED MAY 3, 2024




Summary

Championship Record: -
Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (12): 2001, 2002, 2003, 2007, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2015, 2016, 2016

Championships (6): 2016, 2015, 2013, 2012, 2010, 2001

Finals Appearances

Year
2001
2002
2003
2007
2010
2011
2012
2013
2015
2015
2016
2016

Class
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA

Awards

None found.

Award
Team Champions
Team Runner-Up
Individual Runner-Up
Individual Runner-Up
Individual Champion
Team Runner-Up
Individual Champion
Individual Champion
Team Champions
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Individual Champion

Detail

Anna Claire Daniels
Peyton Ritchie
Sophia Schubert

Sophia Schubert
Sophia Schubert

Emma Wasson

Caroline Cavin



