

Christian Academy of Knoxville Girls' Golf Knoxville, TN



POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT GENERATED MAY 3, 2024

Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (12): 2001, 2002, 2003, 2007, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2015, 2016, 2016 **Championships (6):** 2016, 2015, 2013, 2012, 2010, 2001

Finals Appearances

Year	Class	Award	Detail
2001	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2002	Class A-AA	Team Runner-Up	
2003	Class A-AA	Individual Runner-Up	Anna Claire Daniels
2007	Class A-AA	Individual Runner-Up	Peyton Ritchie
2010	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Sophia Schubert
2011	Class A-AA	Team Runner-Up	
2012	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Sophia Schubert
2013	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Sophia Schubert
2015	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2015	Class A-AA	Individual Runner-Up	Emma Wasson
2016	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2016	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Caroline Cavin

Awards

None found.